
SNOWBOARD ZEZULA KIDZ TOUR 2022

HORSKY RESORT BUKOVA HORA

FINAL RESULTS
Jury Technical Data Judges
Technical Delegate: Vilem Stolfa CZE Course Name: Snowpark Bukovka Judge 1: Klara Suchanova CZE

Head Judge: Klara Suchanova CZE In run distance: 600 m Judge 2: David Jezek CZE

Chief of Competition: Vilem Stolfa CZE Number of rails sections: 3 Judge 3:

Number of jump sections: 3

Officials Date of competion: 06.03.2022

Slopestyle course builder: HORSKY RESORT BUKOVKA
NUMBER OF COMPETITORS: 26  NAT: 2

Rank Bib Lastname Firstname NSA Code FIS Code YB Stance
RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Best

RunJ1 J2 Score J1 J2 Score J1 J2 Score

SUPER GROM MEN (2015-2022)

1 47 TERESAK Tai Jan POL 2015 R 40 43 41,5 45 44 44,5 32 30 31 44,5

2 32 ZAHRADKA Vitek CZE 2015 G 30 30 30,0 15 15 15,0 DNS 30,0

SUPER GROM WOMEN (2015-2022)

1 4 KRAUEROVA Maja CZE 2015 G 60 65 62,5 85 80 82,5 75 68 71,5 82,5

2 31 MOUDRA Eliska CZE 2015 G 70 75 72,5 70 74 72,0 70 73 71,5 72,5

DNS POUCHOVA Klaudie CZE 2015 G

GROM MEN (2012-2014)

1 76 KRAUER Jonas CZE 2012 R 80 80 80,0 85 84 84,5 55 50 52,5 84,5

2 54 MAURER Jonathan CZE 2012 R 70 65 67,5 75 70 72,5 48 40 44 72,5

3 10 MALKRAB Sebastien CZE 2014 R 35 35 35,0 45 40 42,5 43 38 40,5 42,5

4 30 MOUDRY Simon CZE 2015 R 15 20 17,5 28 30 29,0 33 35 34 34

5 11 MALINA Bonifac CZE 2012 R 25 25 25,0 15 20 17,5 8 10 9 25,0

26 ZAHRADKA Jakub CZE 2013 G DNS DNS DNS

DNS KREJCI Matyas CZE 2012 R

GROM WOMEN (2012-2014)

1 24 NOVOSADOVA Nikol CZE 2012 G 60 65 62,5 70 70 70,0 80 80 80 80

2 43 VEBEROVA Sofie CZE 2013 R 40 45 42,5 50 52 51,0 55 60 57,5 57,5

3 14 DOSTALOVA Veronika CZE 2013 G 30 35 32,5 28 35 31,5 35 40 37,5 37,5

KIDS MEN (2009-2011)

1 28 STOLFA Sebastien CZE 2010 G 70 65 67,5 77 70 73,5 57 52 54,5 73,5

2 39 MAURER Prokop CZE 2009 R 35 30 32,5 65 58 61,5 50 45 47,5 61,5

3 38 KASL Vitek CZE 2011 R 15 15 15,0 40 40 40,0 27 28 27,5 40,0

4 16 MARTINEK Matej CZE 2009 G 20 25 22,5 15 20 17,5 30 35 32,5 32,5

5 51 DOSTAL Vojtech CZE 2011 G 30 25 27,5 18 20 19,0 33 28 30,5 30,5

DNS FEJGL Samuel CZE 2009 G

KIDS WOMEN (2009-2011)

1 70 POUCHOVA Olivie CZE 2010 G 85 85 85,0 90 92 91,0 86 88 87 91,0

2 13 MENDLOVA Anezka CZE 2011 G 70 65 67,5 45 50 47,5 53 60 56,5 67,5

3 15 CERNIKOVA Eva Nara CZE 2010 R 65 65 65,0 10 10 10,0 62 61 61,5 65,0

4 27 HOCKOVA Mariana CZE 2009 R 35 40 37,5 28 30 29,0 49 45 47 47

DNS TOMANOVA Anna CZE 2009 G



NUMBER OF COMPETITORS: 26  NAT: 2

Rank Bib Lastname Firstname NSA Code FIS Code YB Stance
RUN 1 RUN 2 RUN 3 Best

RunJ1 J2 J3 Score J1 J2 J3 Score J1 J2 J3 Score

SUPER GROM MEN (2015-2022)

32 ZAHRADKA Vitek CZE 2015 G 0

47 TERESAK Tai Jan POL 2015 R 0

SUPER GROM WOMEN (2015-2022)

4 KRAUEROVA Maja CZE 2015 G 0

31 MOUDRA Eliska CZE 2015 G 0

DNS POUCHOVA Klaudie CZE 2015 G 0

GROM MEN (2012-2014)

10 MALKRAB Sebastien CZE 2014 R 0

11 MALINA Bonifac CZE 2012 R 0

26 ZAHRADKA Jakub CZE 2013 G 0

30 MOUDRY Simon CZE 2015 R 0

54 MAURER Jonathan CZE 2012 R 0

76 KRAUER Jonas CZE 2012 R 0

DNS KREJCI Matyas CZE 2012 R DNS

GROM WOMEN (2012-2014)

24 NOVOSADOVA Nikol CZE 2012 G 0

43 VEBEROVA Sofie CZE 2013 R 0

14 DOSTALOVA Veronika CZE 2013 G 0

KIDS MEN (2009-2011)

16 MARTINEK Matej CZE 2009 G 0

28 STOLFA Sebastien CZE 2010 G 0

38 KASL Vitek CZE 2011 R 0

39 MAURER Prokop CZE 2009 R 0

51 DOSTAL Vojtech CZE 2011 G 0

DNS FEJGL Samuel CZE 2009 G 0

KIDS WOMEN (2009-2011)

13 MENDLOVA Anezka CZE 2011 G 0

15 CERNIKOVA Eva Nara CZE 2010 R 0

27 HOCKOVA Mariana CZE 2009 R 0

70 POUCHOVA Olivie CZE 2010 G 0

DNS TOMANOVA Anna CZE 2009 G 0


